
Christmas Vacation Opening Hours 
Opening Hours for the Jubilee Sports Centre, Mayflower Gym, Wide Lane Sports Grounds and our 
facilities within the Union Southampton Building during the University Christmas Vacation Period: 

 Christmas Vacation Opening Hours 

 Jubilee Sports 
Centre  

 
 

Mayflower Gym 

SUSU (Bouldering 
Wall, Squash Courts 
and Martial Arts 
Room) 

Wide Lane Sports 
Grounds including 
Team Southampton 
Gym and Sports 
Performance Centre 

Saturday  17 December – 
Wednesday 21 December 07:00-22:00 07:00-22:00 Weekdays 

09:00-21:00 Weekends 

08:00-20:00 Weekdays 
only Closed on Saturdays 

and Sundays 

08:00-22:00 –Weekdays 
08:00-18:00 Weekends 

Thursday 22 December 07:00-18:00 07:00-18:00 08:00-18:00  08:00-18:00 

Friday 23 December 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30 CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday 24 December 09:30-17.30 09:30-17:30  CLOSED CLOSED 

Sunday 25 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 26 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 27 December – 
Saturday 31 January 09:30-17:30  09:30-17:30 CLOSED CLOSED 

Sunday 1 January 09:30-17:30 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday 2 January 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30 CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 3 January – Sunday 
8 January 07:00-22:00 07:00-22:00 Weekdays 

09:00-21:00 Weekends 

08:00-20:00 Weekdays 
Closed on Saturdays and 

Sundays 

08:00-22:00 –Weekdays 
08:00-18:00 Weekends 
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